
TEATRO DELLA FANTASIA

Located in the heart of Fantasy Kingdom, 
Gardaland Park's Teatro della Fantasia is the 
ideal location to informally welcome your 
guests in a cheerful atmosphere full of color 
and Gardaland tradition.

The theater's stalls include benches that can 
seat up to 200 people.

Equipped with stage, screen, video projector, 
sound system and microphone.

1 - TEATRO DELLA FANTASIA
Size and capacity

Length:

Width:

Height (stage):

Height:

Surface area:

Seats:

29 m

14 m

1.5 m

4 m

406 sq m

200

Floor plans and capacities of Gardaland Park theaters and rooms


